
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
WHETHAM ANN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198910120002
89710

10/12/1989
12:00:00

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

24 34

199002270000
55540

02/27/1990
12:00:00

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

24 793

199808050003
00041

08/05/1998
04:09:59

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199607310002
47841

07/31/1996
02:59:57

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199708050002
46471

08/05/1997
04:27:17

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200008250002
91981

08/25/2000
10:48:37

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

198408210001
76960

08/21/1984
12:00:00

WHETHAM
ANN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

9 859


