Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= WHETHAM ANN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198910120002 89710	10/12/1989 12:00:00	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	24	34				
199002270000 55540	02/27/1990 12:00:00	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	24	793				
199808050003 00041	08/05/1998 04:09:59	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199607310002 47841	07/31/1996 02:59:57	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199708050002 46471	08/05/1997 04:27:17	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200008250002 91981	08/25/2000 10:48:37	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
198408210001 76960	08/21/1984 12:00:00	WHETHAM ANN	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	9	859				